
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Age and Grade Band
GA-P2

24 July 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Alicia LYNAS Cherry JC

2 Neve DREMZA Ryecroft JC

3 Sadie SOUTHERN Coventry JC

4 Trudy SOUTHERN Coventry JC

Time

Sadie Trudy Alicia Neve
SOUTHERN SOUTHERN LYNAS DREMZA

3 Mon Nov 3 Mon 1 Mon

Cherry JC Ryecroft JCCoventry JC Coventry JC

0:53

0:09

1:39

0:04

1:23

0:37

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00 10

00 10

00s1 10

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


