Nottingham Age and Grade Band GA-P2

4 Judoka

24 July 2022 Nottingham

BRITISH JUDO

Competitors	Sadie SOUTHERN		Trudy SOUTHERN		Alicia LYNAS		Neve DREMZA		
Grade	3 Mon		Nov		3 Mon		1 Mon		
Club	Coventry JC		Coventry JC		Cherry JC		Ryecroft JC		Time
1	¹⁰ т 10		⁰⁰ LOSS						0:53
2					¹⁰ ① 10		LOSS		0:09
3	LOSS				10 TT]	¹⁰ Π 10			1:39
4			LOSS				¹⁰ 10		0:04
5	LOSS						¹⁰ (H) 10		1:23
6			⁰⁰ LOSS		10 TH 10				0:37
Total Pts	10		0		30		20		
Total Wins	1		0		3		2		
Pos	3		4		1		2		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos Name
	<u>Nercrees</u>	1 Alicia LYNAS Cherry JC
		2 Neve DREMZA Ryecroft JC
		3 Sadie SOUTHERN Coventry JC
		4 Trudy SOUTHERN Coventry JC

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk